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104
115
126
127
146
143
123
144
110
148
137
147
142
118
141
124
134
132

Last
Letang
Letang
Rauterberg
Mihaljevic
Gartner
Herrmann
Roth

Hipp
Keyerleber
Neumann
Schegk
Mickan
Igoubane
Hanko
Schneider
Werthwein
Gromme
Bub

Vorname

Sebastian
Alexander
Maximilian
Johannes
Nikolas
Michael
Manuel
Luca
Michael
Tobias
Alexander
Ingo
Maximilian
Farid
Markus
Franz
Kevin
Steffan
Janosch

Team/Sponsor

Verein/Herkunft
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